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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 33 Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
14.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. Nikola Janevski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:32.45 142
25m: 21.20 21.20 50m: 44.35 23.15 100m: 1:32.45 48.10

2. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 1:33.67 137
25m: 22.18 22.18 50m: 45.22 23.04 75m: 1:09.48 24.26 100m: 1:33.67 24.19

11 - 12 godina

1. Leonel Iliev 11 Skopje, SK 1:20.37 217
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:20.37 41.01

2. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:22.52 200
25m: 20.11 20.11 50m: 41.05 20.94 75m: 1:02.32 21.27 100m: 1:22.52 20.20

3. Martin Delidinkov 11 Neptun, SK 1:35.51 129
25m: 22.48 22.48 50m: 45.84 23.36 100m: 1:35.51 49.67

13 - 14 godina

1. Alexis Iacovides 14 Nicosia, CYP 58.39 567
25m: 18.04 18.04 100m: 58.39 40.35

2. Luka Jovanovic 14 11. April, BG 1:00.60 507
25m: 14.15 14.15 50m: 29.20 15.05 75m: 45.08 15.88 100m: 1:00.60 15.52

3. Vuk Nikolic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:05.20 407
25m: 14.74 14.74 50m: 30.13 15.39 75m: 48.29 18.16 100m: 1:05.20 16.91

4. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:06.75 379
5. Dimitar Boshnakov 13 Skopje, SK 1:07.15 372

50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:07.15 34.72

6. Andrej Čolić 14 Olymp, BL 1:14.61 271
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:14.61 38.93

7. Butrint Hashani 14 Prishtina, PR 1:18.58 232
50m: 37.90 37.90 100m: 1:18.58 40.68

8. Momcilo Mitrovic 13 Partizan, BG 1:29.67 156
25m: 19.93 19.93 50m: 41.95 22.02 75m: 1:06.57 24.62 100m: 1:29.67 23.10

DSQ Emil Subotik 14 Skopje, SK

15 - 18 godina

1. Ognjen Kovacevic 16 Proleter, ZR 56.53 624
25m: 13.71 13.71 50m: 28.43 14.72 75m: 42.42 13.99 100m: 56.53 14.11

2. Max Halbeisen 18 TS Dornbirn 56.88 613
50m: 27.67 27.67 100m: 56.88 29.21

3. Andrej Stojanovski 17 Neptun, SK 58.94 551
25m: 13.67 13.67 50m: 28.51 14.84 75m: 43.95 15.44 100m: 58.94 14.99

4. Dimitrije Nikolic 15 Pirat, KG 1:02.73 457
25m: 15.00 15.00 50m: 30.91 15.91 75m: 47.14 16.23 100m: 1:02.73 15.59

5. Sergej Trbojević 15 Olymp, BL 1:04.77 415
25m: 15.82 15.82 50m: 31.87 16.05 75m: 48.67 16.80 100m: 1:04.77 16.10
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 33, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, 15 - 18 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

6. Constantinos Nearchou 15 Nicosia, CYP 1:06.57 382
25m: 15.76 15.76 50m: 32.01 16.25 75m: 49.37 17.36 100m: 1:06.57 17.20

7. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 1:13.67 282
25m: 16.81 16.81 50m: 35.09 18.28 75m: 54.89 19.80 100m: 1:13.67 18.78

Otvoreno/Open

1. Ognjen Kovacevic 16 Proleter, ZR 56.53 624
25m: 13.71 13.71 50m: 28.43 14.72 75m: 42.42 13.99 100m: 56.53 14.11

2. Max Halbeisen 18 TS Dornbirn 56.88 613
50m: 27.67 27.67 100m: 56.88 29.21

3. Alexis Iacovides 14 Nicosia, CYP 58.39 567
25m: 18.04 18.04 100m: 58.39 40.35

4. Andrej Stojanovski 17 Neptun, SK 58.94 551
25m: 13.67 13.67 50m: 28.51 14.84 75m: 43.95 15.44 100m: 58.94 14.99

5. Luka Jovanovic 14 11. April, BG 1:00.60 507
25m: 14.15 14.15 50m: 29.20 15.05 75m: 45.08 15.88 100m: 1:00.60 15.52

6. Dimitrije Nikolic 15 Pirat, KG 1:02.73 457
25m: 15.00 15.00 50m: 30.91 15.91 75m: 47.14 16.23 100m: 1:02.73 15.59

7. Sergej Trbojević 15 Olymp, BL 1:04.77 415
25m: 15.82 15.82 50m: 31.87 16.05 75m: 48.67 16.80 100m: 1:04.77 16.10

8. Vuk Nikolic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:05.20 407
25m: 14.74 14.74 50m: 30.13 15.39 75m: 48.29 18.16 100m: 1:05.20 16.91

9. Constantinos Nearchou 15 Nicosia, CYP 1:06.57 382
25m: 15.76 15.76 50m: 32.01 16.25 75m: 49.37 17.36 100m: 1:06.57 17.20

10. Aleksandar Lakovic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:06.75 379
11. Dimitar Boshnakov 13 Skopje, SK 1:07.15 372

50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:07.15 34.72

12. Yll Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 1:13.67 282
25m: 16.81 16.81 50m: 35.09 18.28 75m: 54.89 19.80 100m: 1:13.67 18.78

13. Andrej Čolić 14 Olymp, BL 1:14.61 271
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:14.61 38.93

14. Butrint Hashani 14 Prishtina, PR 1:18.58 232
50m: 37.90 37.90 100m: 1:18.58 40.68

15. Leonel Iliev 11 Skopje, SK 1:20.37 217
50m: 39.36 39.36 100m: 1:20.37 41.01

16. Aleksa Jovanovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:22.52 200
25m: 20.11 20.11 50m: 41.05 20.94 75m: 1:02.32 21.27 100m: 1:22.52 20.20

17. Momcilo Mitrovic 13 Partizan, BG 1:29.67 156
25m: 19.93 19.93 50m: 41.95 22.02 75m: 1:06.57 24.62 100m: 1:29.67 23.10

18. Nikola Janevski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:32.45 142
25m: 21.20 21.20 50m: 44.35 23.15 100m: 1:32.45 48.10

19. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 1:33.67 137
25m: 22.18 22.18 50m: 45.22 23.04 75m: 1:09.48 24.26 100m: 1:33.67 24.19

20. Martin Delidinkov 11 Neptun, SK 1:35.51 129
25m: 22.48 22.48 50m: 45.84 23.36 100m: 1:35.51 49.67

DSQ Emil Subotik 14 Skopje, SK


